
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA
ROUND 6 OF 17 - MAY 13-15, 2005
AMA Superbike Championship presented by Parts Unlimited

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

246 B. George 638.1091
24 C. McBain 938.2342
154 A. Schmidt 1038.2433
394 E. Gulbransen 838.4704
132 K. Lacombe 638.5465
78 D. Bell 1338.5516
74 M. Sullivan 1738.6067
38 D. Mizdal 1138.7508
118 H. Barnes 538.7729
75 J. Kerker 1238.77310
53 B. Whitlock 538.86111
126 M. Ernest 738.87112
101 M. Miller 1538.88113
156 T. Meiring 1439.02514
81 C. Gittere 1039.26215
211 R. Karimian 639.33216
90 C. Sarros 1239.40717
511 A. Tamitsuji 1339.49218
102 M. Simon 1139.58319
67 J. Wilson 1639.61520
56 T. Montano 839.66921
128 N. Moore 439.75122
230 C. Ancien 439.85723
253 D. Guy 1639.90824
133 P. Holzinger 1140.19025
87 J. King 640.26726

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

246 B. George 1333.9941
24 C. McBain 1234.0022

394 E. Gulbransen 834.2673
132 K. Lacombe 1334.2964
74 M. Sullivan 834.3305
53 B. Whitlock 734.3966
78 D. Bell 1034.4217

154 A. Schmidt 1034.5008
38 D. Mizdal 1134.5319

126 M. Ernest 434.56710
118 H. Barnes 734.60411
75 J. Kerker 634.61212

211 R. Karimian 1734.66013
101 M. Miller 1434.66714
156 T. Meiring 1634.70615
81 C. Gittere 1234.93216
67 J. Wilson 934.93917

102 M. Simon 435.15418
128 N. Moore 435.18819
133 P. Holzinger 1135.21120
511 A. Tamitsuji 1235.30121
253 D. Guy 2135.36822
90 C. Sarros 1135.38223

230 C. Ancien 535.41424
56 T. Montano 435.56225
87 J. King 635.66426

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

246 B. George 1328.7541
24 C. McBain 1028.8362

132 K. Lacombe 1328.9313
154 A. Schmidt 929.0724
38 D. Mizdal 1029.1065

511 A. Tamitsuji 1229.2056
156 T. Meiring 1229.2717
101 M. Miller 1529.2818
126 M. Ernest 529.2909
394 E. Gulbransen 629.31710
74 M. Sullivan 829.36611
78 D. Bell 929.45712

211 R. Karimian 329.47613
81 C. Gittere 829.48014

230 C. Ancien 429.70315
75 J. Kerker 1329.70516
53 B. Whitlock 429.71317

118 H. Barnes 1429.74018
128 N. Moore 429.77819
90 C. Sarros 1329.79220
56 T. Montano 829.87721
67 J. Wilson 829.92822

133 P. Holzinger 1230.05423
253 D. Guy 2030.23724
87 J. King 530.36725

102 M. Simon 430.43326

May 13, 2005 page 1AMA Pro Racing Timing & Scoring Services16:31:55


